
City of Los Angeles
Department of Recreation and Parks

EVERGREEN RECREATION CENTER
2844 E 2nd Street, Los Angeles, CA 90033

Ph: (323)262-0397
Email: Evergreen.Recreationcenter@lacity.org

2025 FALL CO-REC MAJOR BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
Good Sportsmanship is EveryHuskies's Responsibility, Be a Good Sport!! Players, Coaches, & Parents!!

Evergreen A's Luis Valle Garcia 2 - Garcia 2
Evergreen Dodgers - Humberto Lopez Montecito Mariners - Jessie

Garcia 1 - Kenneth Gallegos Montecito Mustangs - Scott,Miguel and Edgar
Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

Saturday October 11, 2025 Saturday November 22, 2025
8:30 AM Garcia 2 vs Mustangs Montecito HTS 8:30 AM Mariners vs A's Evergreen RC

8:30 AM A's vs Dodgers Evergreen RC 10:00 AM Dodgers vs Mustangs Evergreen RC

10:00 AM Garcia 1 vs Mariners Montecito HTS Tuesday November 25, 2025
Saturday October 18, 2025 7:30 PM Garcia 1 vs Garcia 2 Garcia RC

8:30 AM Mustangs vs Dodgers Evergreen RC Saturday December 6, 2025
10:00 AM A's vs Mariners Evergreen RC 8:30 AM Mariners vs Dodgers Evergreen RC

Monday October 20, 2025 10:00 AM Garcia 2 vs A's Evergreen RC
6:00 PM Garcia 2 vs Garcia 1 Garcia RC Tuesday December 9, 2025

Saturday October 25, 2025 7:30 PM Garcia 1 vs Mustangs Garcia RC

8:30 AM Dodgers vs Mariners Evergreen RC Thursday December 11, 2025
10:00 AM A's vs Garcia 2 Evergreen RC 6:00 PM Garcia 2 vs Mariners Garcia RC

Tuesday October 28, 2025 6:00 PM A's vs Mustangs Evergreen RC
7:30 PM Mustangs vs Garcia 1 Garcia RC 7:30 PM Dodgers vs Garcia 1 Garcia RC

Saturday November 1, 2025 Saturday December 13, 2025
8:30 AM Mustangs vs A's Evergreen RC 8:30 AM 2nd Place vs 3rd Place TBD

10:00 AM Garcia 1 vs Dodgers Evergreen RC 10:00 AM 1st Place vs 4th Place TBD

Tuesday November 4, 2025 Monday December 15, 2025
7:30 PM Mariners vs Garcia 2 Garcia RC 6:00 PM Championship vs Game TBD

Saturday November 8, 2025
8:30 AM Dodgers vs Garcia 2 Evergreen RC Picture day October 25th

Monday November 10, 2025 Upcoming Event: Trunk or Treat Thursday'

6:00 PM Garcia 1 vs A's Garcia RC October 31st, 2025 Starting at 5PM

6:00 PM Mariners vs Mustangs Montecito RC Winter sports: Co-ed Soccer, Senior Baseball,

Saturday November 15, 2025 Basketball, and Senior Softball.

8:30 AM Mariners vs Garcia 1 Evergreen RC GPLA; Basketball , Volleyball

10:00 AM Dodgers vs A's Evergreen RC Banquet December 6th, 2025

Tuesday November 18, 2025

7:30 PM Mustangs vs Garcia 2 Garcia RC REVISED 10-8-25

Wednesday October 29, 2025          

Wednesday October 22, 2025          

Wednesday November 5, 2028         

Wednesday November 19, 2025          

Wednesday November 25, 2025         
 

10 -14-25         


